Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Registrar

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Department

Vista Alternative
School

Vista Alternative
School

Vista Alternative
School

Vista Alternative
School

Vista Alternative
School

Vista Alternative
School

Total Wages

$96,736

$88,088

$86,431

$54,999

$39,760

$31,752

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$9,348
$12,576
$8,367
$6,546

$3,705

$3,225



