Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Fremont Unified	Vista Alternative School	\$96,736	\$9,348
Teacher		Fremont Unified	Vista Alternative School	\$88,088	\$12,576
Teacher		Fremont Unified	Vista Alternative School	\$86,431	\$8,367
School Registrar		Fremont Unified	Vista Alternative School	\$54,999	\$6,546
Teacher		Fremont Unified	Vista Alternative School	\$39,760	\$3,705
Teacher		Fremont Unified	Vista Alternative School	\$31,752	\$3,225